Agilent HFBR-5760L/LP/AL/ALP
Multimode Small Form Factor Pluggable
Transceivers with LC connector for ATM,
FDDI, Fast Ethernet and SONET OC-3/
SDH STM-1
Data Sheet
Description
The HFBR-5760L/AL Small

September 18, 2003
5989-0118EN
Ordering Information
1300 nm LED (Operating Case Temperature 0 to +70 °C)
HFBR-5760L Standard de-latch
HFBR-5760LP Bail de-latch
1300 nm LED (Operating Case Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C)
HFBR-5760AL Standard de-latch
HFBR-5760ALP Bail de-latch